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79 responses

Publish analytics

1. Parent's Email

62 responses

No

anasshaikh4386@gmail.com
Sanjay68smp@gamil.com
Sheshraobindge@gmail.com
rushikeshatramO@gmail.com
ganeshmathpati495@gmail.com
shivajidagde0@gmail.com
shoaibmalik8581@gmail.com

rs9848430@gmail.com
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2. Parent's Mobile No.

78 responses

+917391915584

9373178922

9948068403

07887 622870

8308894750

9834968139

9423439242

9765152511

7410518438
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3. Father's Full Name and Occupation

79 responses

Shaikh Basheer farmer

Pokharne Sanjay Mukundhrao

Sheshrao Bindge

Maddikuntha vidhayasagar Goud Narayan Goud
Atram Bhaskar Bapurao

madappa Mathpati

Balkishan Gangaram kaulaskar

Shivaji Gangadhar Dagde

Md Wahabuddin Qureshi
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4. Mother's Full Name and Occupation

79 responses

Pokharne Sunita Sanjay

Surekha Bindge

Maddikuntha uma vidhayasagar Goud
Atram Yoshida Bhaskar

Shakuntala

none

Kamal Shivaji Dagde

Faheem Sultana

Mahadabai bhojanna markante
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5. Full address of Parents

79 responses

Devi galli dharmabad

Indira Nagar Dharmabad

Tilak nagar dharmabad

At.Post . Chincholi

Jawla -B

Narayan nivas near igp school devigalli dharamabad

352 ramnagar dharmabad

Teacher colony

at.post Pimpalgaon ku
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6. Name of the student

79 responses

Shaikh Abdul Qayyum

Pokharne Shreya Sanjay

Sakshi Bindge

Maddikuntha Vishnuvardhan goud vidhayasagar Goud

Atram Rushikesh Bhaskarrao

Ganesh Mathpati

Sanjana Balkishan Kaulaskar

Saraswati Shivaji Dagde

Md Shoaib Malik Md Wahabuddin Qureshi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RpinsCi7r50ltG8Y 3-mdUitUV4wczED8fd8NAjzLdT8/viewanalytics 6/10
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7. Class of Student

79 responses

Bsc 2nd year
B.sc 2nd year
Bsc 3rd year
Bsc 1st year
Bsc 1st year
B.com 2nd year
B.sc 3rd year
Bsc 2 nd year

B.com 1St year

Parent's Feedback about Institution

1. Do you find this institution better than others for your ward ? I_D Copy

79 responses

® Yes
® No
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2. Are you satisfied with the facilities provided by our institution ? I8 Copy

79 responses

@ Yes
® No
82.3%
3. Do you feel that your ward is secure in the campus? LD Copy
79 responses
® Yes
® No
87.3%
4. Are you satisfied with the Hostel facilities? |_|:| Copy
79 responses
® Yes
® No

N
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5. Are you happy with the cooperation of administrative/ office staff I_D Copy
?

79 responses

@ Yes

® No
6. Can you easily dialogue with teaching staff ? |_|:| Copy
79 responses

@ Yes

® No

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RpinsCi7r50ltG8Y 3-mdUitUV4wczED8fd8NAjzLdT8/viewanalytics 9/10



16/03/2022, 12:21 Parent's Feedback Form 2020-21

7. Any suggestions about curriculum ?

79 responses

No

No

Yes

No suggestions

no

Education quality could be improved
Adawas tenconologe

They takes regularly period

Please changes in behaviour of administrative staff........

8. Any other suggestion I8 copy

79 responses

60
47 (5?.5%)

40

20

1 (A B@BAB@B@BABA@BAB@B)3%2

. Give More... Keeptheca... No everthin... Nope Thanks w...
Conduct Tal... Good Teac... No No suggesti... Nothing You're maki...
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